SECO FEEDMAXTM SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS
16xD
REDUCE YOUR DRILLING COSTS!
Seco Feedmax™
2
Seco Feedmax™
Reduce your drilling costs with Seco Feedmax™
Product feature:

mill from the
Seco range.
Irregular hole entrance Angled hole entrance
Seco Feedmax™ – SD216A
6
Seco Feedmax™ – SD216A
Drill
dia. Dc
(mm)
Max
drilling
depth l4
(mm) Part No.**
Dimensions in mm
l2 l1 lc l6 dmm h6
5 90 SD216A-5.0-90-6R1 142 106 36 103 6
5,5 90 SD216A-5.5-90-6R1 142 106 36 103 6
6 90 SD216A-6.0-90-6R1 142 106 36 103 6
6,35 120 SD216A-6.35-120-8R1 177 141 36 137 8
6,5 120 SD216A-6.5-120-8R1 177 141 36 137 8
7 120 SD216A-7.0-120-8R1 177 141 36 137 8
7,5 120 SD216A-7.5-120-8R1 177 141 36 137 8
8 120 SD216A-8.0-120-8R1 177 141 36 137 8
8,5 150 SD216A-8.5-150-10R1 216 176 40 172 10
9 150 SD216A-9.0-150-10R1 216 176 40 172 10
9,5 150 SD216A-9.5-150-10R1 216 176 40 172 10
9,52 150 SD216A-9.52-150-10R1 216 176 40 172 10
10 150 SD216A-10.0-150-10R1 216 176 40 172 10
10,5 180 SD216A-10.5-180-12R1 256 211 45 207 12
11 180 SD216A-11.0-180-12R1 256 211 45 207 12
11,5 180 SD216A-11.5-180-12R1 256 211 45 207 12
12 180 SD216A-12.0-180-12R1 256 211 45 207 12
Drilling depth ~ 16 x D Cylindrical shank DIN 6537A
• A=Internal ’through’ coolant.
• For cutting and machining data see page 10.
• Coating: TiAlN + TiN.
• Hole tolerance: IT 9.
** For intermediate diameters see the Custom Design software.
Seco Feedmax™ – SD216A
7
Drill
dia. Dc
(mm)
Max
drilling
depth l4
(mm) Part No.**
Dimensions in mm
l2 l1 lc l6 dmm h6
5,00-6,10 90 SD216A-x.xx-90-6R1 142 106 36 103 6
6,00-8,10 120 SD216A-x.xx-120-R1 177 141 36 137 8
8,00-10,10 150 SD216A-x.xx-150-10R1 216 176 40 172 10
10,00-12,10 180 SD216A-x.xx-180-12R1 256 211 45 207 12
Intermediate diameters – drilling depth ~ 16 x D Cylindrical shank DIN 6537A
• A=Internal ’through’ coolant.
• For cutting and machining data see page 10.
• Coating: TiAlN + TiN.
• Hole tolerance: IT 9.
The drills are available in ∅ increments of 0,01 mm. Fill in required cutting ∅ instead of -xx.xx- according to the ordering example.
Cutting ∅ tolerance is equal to m7 unless otherwise specified. Ordering example for ∅ 11,3 mm: SD216A-11.3-180-12R1.
** Also available for intermediate diameters in the Custom Design software.
Seco Feedmax™ – Custom Design
8
Seco Feedmax™ – Custom Design